JPAC Fﬁ

Safeguarding Colorado’s Pets

- This form will not be emailed to you. Download this PDF of the
summary page to your computer (click on 'Download PDF’). You
will need this PDF to process your renewal.

- Please be sure ALL sections are complete before submitting.

- To complete your submission, scroll down to the bottom of this
page and click on the Next button.

- Visit the AgLicense renewal site to upload your statistics and
process your PACFA license renewal.

Thank you!

Below is a summary of your Download PDF
responses

Name of Person Submitting Statistics Report

Rhea Moriarity

Facility Name

Longmont Humane Society

Facility License ID YourIDis a six digits and starts with two zeros. Example 001ABC

0003X5

Starting Animal Statistics
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https://www.ag.state.co.us/elicense/SecurityLogin.aspx

Dogs-Adult
Dogs-Juvenile
Cats-Adult
Cats-Juvenile
Birds

Small Mammals

Reptiles & Amphibians

Rabbits

Other, Fish, Livestock, etc.

Animal Intake Statistics

Dogs-Adult
Dogs-Juvenile
Cats-Adult
Cats-Juvenile
Birds

Small Mammals

Reptiles & Amphibians

Rabbits

Other, Fish, Livestock,

etc.
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Animal Outcome Statistics

Dogs-Adult
Dogs-Juvenile
Cats-Adult
Cats-Juvenile
Birds

Small Mammals

Reptiles &
Amphibians

Rabbits

Other, Fish,
Livestock, etc.

Adoption
1129
163
783
552
11

93

51
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In Shelter Count as of 1/1/2019
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0
42
5
1
1
0
3
0
Transfer In from  Transfer In from
Owner a Colorado an Out of State
Stray Relinquished Organization Organization
916 379 117 362
29 13 14 120
431 286 128 95
367 45 86 100
5 11 0 0
30 102 0 0
0 0 0 0
18 40 0 0
0 0 0 0
Transfer Out Transfer Out
toa to an Out of
Return to Colorado State Other Live
Owner Organization Organization Outcomes Deaths
649 18 12 62 2
7 7 0 1 4
86 10 0 21 7
1 11 0 0 22
0 3 0 2 1
0 20 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0

Ending Animal Statistics

Dogs-Adult
Dogs-Juvenile

Cats-Adult

In Shelter Count as of 12/31/2019

102

0

63

In Foster Count as of 12/31/2019

16

10

Other; TNR/Protective
Custody/Returns/Disaster
Relief, etc.

Missing/Stolen Euthanasia

8

1

0

3

eV iv

In Foster Care Count as 1/1/2019

154

10

21

51

0

43

Lt

Total
105

58

15

Total
1,928
186
961
598
16

132

59

Total
1,923
185
951
592
17

126

56

Total

110

68



Cats-Juvenile

Birds

Small Mammals
Reptiles & Amphibians
Rabbits

Other, Fish, Livestock, etc.

Verification Section

Please enter your numbers in this section. Submissions with an incomplete report will be

instructed to re-submit.

In Shelter Couny gs of 12/31/2019

0

In Foster Countas of 12/31/2019

Starting Statistics + Animal Intakes Minus Animal Outcomes + Ending Statistics = Total Column

Total

Once you enter your numbers in the first two columns, the column on the far right (Total Column) should equal 0 for all

animal species.

Dogs-Adult
Dogs-Juvenile
Cats-Adult
Cats-Juvenile

Birds

Small Mammals
Reptiles & Amphibians
Rabbits

Other, Fish, Livestock, etc.

Starting Stats + Animal Intakes

2033

186

1019

613

17

133

63

Powered by Qualtrics

Animal Outcomes + Ending Stats (Enter
as a Negative Number)

-2033

-186

-1019

-613

Total


https://www.qualtrics.com/?utm_source=internal%252Binitiatives&utm_medium=survey%252Bpowered%252Bby%252Bqualtrics&utm_content=cda&utm_survey_id=SV_8tTjgxULxD5FqqV

