

- This form will not be emailed to you. Download this PDF of the summary page to your computer (click on 'Download PDF'). You will need this PDF to process your renewal.
- Please be sure ALL sections are complete before submitting.
- To complete your submission, scroll down to the bottom of this page and click on the Next button.
- Visit the <u>AgLicense</u> renewal site to upload your statistics and process your PACFA license renewal.

## Thank you!

Below is a summary of your responses

**Download PDF** 

### Name of Person Submitting Statistics Report

Rhea Moriarity

#### **Facility Name**

**Longmont Humane Society** 

Facility License ID Your ID is a six digits and starts with two zeros. Example 001ABC

0003X5

#### **Starting Animal Statistics**

Dogs-Adult	In Shelter Count as of 1/1/2019	In Foster Care Count as 1/1/2019	Total 105
Dogs-Juvenile	0	0	0
Cats-Adult	42	16	58
Cats-Juvenile	5	10	15
Birds	1	0	1
Small Mammals	1	0	1
Reptiles & Amphibians	0	0	0
Rabbits	3	1	4
Other, Fish, Livestock, etc.	0	0	0

### **Animal Intake Statistics**

	Stray	Owner Relinquished	Transfer In from a Colorado Organization	Transfer In from an Out of State Organization	Other; TNR/Protective Custody/Returns/Disaster Relief, etc.	Total
Dogs-Adult	916	379	117	362	154	1,928
Dogs-Juvenile	29	13	14	120	10	186
Cats-Adult	431	286	128	95	21	961
Cats-Juvenile	367	45	86	100	0	598
Birds	5	11	0	0	0	16
Small Mammals	30	102	0	0	0	132
Reptiles & Amphibians	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rabbits	18	40	0	0	1	59
Other, Fish, Livestock, etc.	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### **Animal Outcome Statistics**

	Adoption	Return to Owner	Transfer Out to a Colorado Organization	Transfer Out to an Out of State Organization	Other Live Outcomes	Deaths	Missing/Stolen	Euthanasia	Total
Dogs-Adult	1129	649	18	12	62	2	0	51	1,923
Dogs-Juvenile	163	7	7	0	1	4	3	0	185
Cats-Adult	783	86	10	0	21	7	1	43	951
Cats-Juvenile	552	1	11	0	0	22	0	6	592
Birds	11	0	3	0	2	1	0	0	17
Small Mammals	93	0	20	0	0	3	0	10	126
Reptiles & Amphibians	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rabbits	51	0	2	0	1	0	0	2	56
Other, Fish, Livestock, etc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

# **Ending Animal Statistics**

-	In Shelter Count as of 12/31/2019	In Foster Count as of 12/31/2019	Total
Dogs-Adult	102	8	110
Dogs-Juvenile	0	1	1
Cats-Adult	63	5	68

Cats-Juvenile	In Shelter Countags of 12/31/2019	In Foster Count-as of 12/31/2019	Total
Birds	0	0	0
Small Mammals	7	0	7
Reptiles & Amphibians	0	0	0
Rabbits	5	2	7
Other, Fish, Livestock, etc.	0	0	0

#### **Verification Section**

Please enter your numbers in this section. Submissions with an incomplete report will be instructed to re-submit.

Starting Statistics + Animal Intakes Minus Animal Outcomes + Ending Statistics = Total Column

Once you enter your numbers in the first two columns, the column on the far right (Total Column) should equal 0 for all animal species.

	Starting Stats + Animal Intakes	Animal Outcomes + Ending Stats (Enter as a Negative Number)	Total
Dogs-Adult	2033	-2033	0
Dogs-Juvenile	186	-186	0
Cats-Adult	1019	-1019	0
Cats-Juvenile	613	-613	0
Birds	17	-17	0
Small Mammals	133	-133	0
Reptiles & Amphibians	0	0	0
Rabbits	63	-63	0
Other, Fish, Livestock, etc.	0	0	0

←

Powered by Qualtrics